
CST Religious & “Hebrew for Life”
2024-2025/5785 School Calendar

*Gimel - Vav (3rd grade - 6th grade) has Hebrew class on Wednesdays & Religious, Hebrew, and Services class on
Sundays.
* All other grades are Sunday School only.
Sunday, Aug. 18 Religious School starts

Wednesday, Aug. 21 Hebrew Classes only start

Sunday, Sep. 1 No School Labor Day on Monday

Sunday, Oct. 6 - 13 No School Rosh Hashanah/Yom Kippur/Fall Break

Sunday, Nov. 24 Community 6th-8th Holocaust Education Program

*More information below

Wed, Nov. 27 – Sunday, Dec. 1 No School Thanksgiving Break

Sunday, Dec. 22 - Sunday, Dec. 29 No School Winter Break

Sunday, Jan. 19 No School Martin Luther King’s Birthday on Monday

Sunday, Feb. 16 No School President’s Birthday on Monday

Sunday, Apr. 6 – Sunday, Apr. 13 No School Spring Break/Passover

Wednesday, April 30 Hebrew Classes end

Sunday, April 27 Religious School ends

Friday, May 2 & Saturday, May 3 Religious School Services Participation

Sep 28, Nov 23, Jan 25, March 22 Saturday Morning Children’s Shabbat Service

Community 6th-8th Grade Holocaust Education Program
● Sunday, November 24, 2024
● Students 6th - 8th grade
● The program is at Indianapolis Hebrew Congregation
● Drop off is 9:15 am - 9:45 am
● The program for students starts at 9:45 am and ends at 12:15 pm
● The ceremony for the community is 11:45 am - 12:15 pm
● Have your student bring a device (phone or tablet)



2024-2025 CST Religious School Calendar

August

● Aug. 18 – RS 1: Opening

Day

● Aug. 25 – RS 2

January

● Jan. 5 – RS 15

● Jan. 12 – RS 16

● Jan. 19 – NO RS (MLK Jr Day)

● Jan. 25 – RS 17 Shabbat

September

● Sept. 1 – NO RS (Labor

Day)

● Sept. 8 – RS 3

● Sept. 15 – RS 4

● Sept. 22 – RS 5

● Sept. 28 - RS 6 Shabbat

February

● Feb.2 – RS 18

● Feb. 9 – RS 19

● Feb. 16 - NO RS (Presidents

day)

● Feb. 23 – RS 20

October

● Oct. 6 – NO RS (Rosh H)

● Oct.13 - NO RS (YK)

● Oct. 20 – RS 7 Sukkot

● Oct. 27 – RS 8

March

● March 2 – RS 21

● March 9 - RS 22

● March 16 – RS 23

● March 22 – RS 24 Shabbat

● March 30 – RS 25

November

● Nov. 3 – RS 9

● Nov. 10 – RS 10

● Nov. 17 – RS 11

● Nov. 23 - RS 12 Shabbat

April

● April 6 - NO RS (Spring Break)

● April 13 - NO RS (Passover)

● April 20 – RS 26

● April 27 – RS 27

December

● Dec. 1 – NO RS

(Thanksgiving weekend)

● Dec. 8 - RS 13

● Dec. 15 – RS 14

● Dec. 22 - NO RS (Winter

Break)

● Dec. 29 – NO RS (WB)

May

● May 2 & 3 - RS Service

Participation Friday & Saturday

Shabbat

Calendar subject to change.


